Race Date

September 25, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 (7

20 19

21 (>7)

22 20

23 21

24 22

25 (>7)

26 (>7)

27 23

28 24

20 25

30 26

31 27

32 (>7)

33 28

34 (>7)

35 29

36 (<5)

37 30

38 31

39 (<5)

40 (>7)

41 (<5)

42 (>7)

43 32

44 33

161
459
156
458
466
462
150
460
691
739
160
855
463
154
153
158
791
789
152
296
151
700
787
461
469
157
267
291
294
295
660
689
659
464
259
2041
293
657
2063
292
2067
457
658
656

Lindsay Wirfs
Morgan Brandt
Lillian Masinde
Alyssa Bixler
Sydney Stenger
Elsie Hatlevig
Haley Bryant
Cally Cheever
Teagan Cyr

Bri Novak
Rebecca Tupy
Carolyn Hanson
Anna Holden
Rylie Hutter
Molly Higgins
Sophia Skoog
Kaylee Snider
Lindsay Reps
Morgan Haapala
Brandy Wolf
Jordyn Glinski
Kassandra Neeser
Lexi Pauzauskie
Kendra Flegel
Megan Wagner
Mackenzie Rabanus
Kenzie Kabes
Summer Kapsner
Megan Tolzmann
Gail Warner
Ashley VanHaften
Mallory Bade
Sarah Steinhagen
Riley Holets
Peyton Hartmann
Sophia Franek
Maleah Steiger
Avery Lueck
Caitlyn Gare
Morgan Mclain
Esmeralda Estrell
Audrey Beissel
AnaBelle Nelson
Rianna Babatz
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Team

Lakeville South
New Prague
Lakeville South
New Prague

New Prague

New Prague
Lakeville South
New Prague

Red Wing

Red Wing

Lakeville South
Red Wing

New Prague
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Red Wing

Red Wing

Lakeville South
Lesueur-Henderson
Lakeville South
Red Wing

Red Wing

New Prague

New Prague
Lakeville South
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Red Wing
Norwood-Young
New Prague
Lesueur-Henderson
Tri-City United
Lesueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Tri-City United
Lesueur-Henderson
Metro School of Deaf
New Prague
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young

Time Pace

21:34.9 4:19/K
21:39.1 4:20/K
22:15.5 4:27/K
22:17.8 4:27/K
22:19.3 4:28/K
22:32.7 4:30/K
22:34.4 4:31/K
22:34.9 4:31/K
22:53.4 4:35/K
23:33.2 4:43/K
23:41.3 4:44/K
23:45.1 4:45/K
23:50.3 4:46/K
24:07.9 4:49/K
24:13.1 4:51/K
24:17.1 4:51/K
24:39.5 4:56/K
24:43.0 4:57/K
25:04.2 5:01/K
25:22.3 5:04/K
25:40.2 5:08/K
26:03.7 5:13/K
26:03.9 5:13/K
26:07.6 5:13/K
26:09.2 5:14/K
26:50.6 5:22/K
26:51.4 5:22/K
27:04.5 5:25/K
27:57.0 5:35/K
27:59.2 5:36/K
28:06.6 5:37/K
28:36.1 5:43/K
28:46.4 5:45/K
29:22.8 5:52/K
29:36.3 5:55/K
29:59.8 6:00/K
30:01.7 6:00/K
30:48.0 6:10/K
30:51.5 6:10/K
31:20.3 6:16/K
32:09.3 6:26/K
32:41.5 6:32/K
36:13.0 7:15/K
40:17.7 8:03/K

09/25/2018 05:12:07



Race Date 2018 New Prague Invitational

September 25, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 22:16.7
1 459 Morgan Brandt 12 2 2 21:39.1 21:39.1 0:00.0
2 458 Alyssa Bixler 11 4 6 22:17.8 43:56.9 0:38.7
3 466 Sydney Stenger 9 5 11 22:19.3  1:06:16.2 0:40.2
4 462 Elsie Hatlevig 11 6 17 22:32.7 1:28:48.9 0:53.6
5 460 Cally Cheever 10 8 25 22:34.9  1:51:23.8 0:55.8
6 463 Anna Holden 12 (13) (38) 23:50.3 2:15:14.1 2:11.2
7 461 Kendra Flegel 12 (22) (60) 26:07.6  2:41:21.7 4:28.5
8 469 Megan Wagner 12 More Than 7 26:09.2  3:07:30.9 4:30.1
9 464 Riley Holets 9 More Than 7 29:22.8  3:36:53.7 7:43.7
10 457 Audrey Beissel 11 More Than 7 32:41.5  4:09:35.2 11:02.4
Team - Lakeville South Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 22:50.8
1 161 Lindsay Wirfs 9 1 1 21:34.9 21:34.9 0:00.0
2 156 Lillian Masinde 9 3 4 22:15.5 43:50.4 0:40.6
3 150 Haley Bryant 8 7 11 22:34.4  1:06:24.8 0:59.5
4 160 Rebecca Tupy 8 11 22 23:41.3  1:30:06.1 2:06.4
5 154 Rylie Hutter 8 14 36 24:07.9  1:54:14.0 2:33.0
6 153 Molly Higgins 8 (15) (51) 24:13.1  2:18:27.1 2:38.2
7 158 Sophia Skoog 10 (16) (67) 24:17.1  2:42:44.2 2:42.2
8 152 Morgan Haapala 9 More Than 7 25:04.2 3:07:48.4 3:29.3
9 151 Jordyn Glinski 10 More Than 7 25:40.2  3:33:28.6 4:05.3
10 157 Mackenzie Rabanus 10 More Than 7 26:50.6  4:00:19.2 5:15.7
Team - Red Wing Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 23:54.8
1 691 Teagan Cyr 12 9 9 22:53.4 22:53.4 0:00.0
2 739 Bri Novak 9 10 19 23:33.2 46:26.6 0:39.8
3 855 Carolyn Hanson 11 12 31 23:45.1  1:10:11.7 0:51.7
4 791 Kaylee Snider 8 17 48 24:39.5  1:34:51.2 1:46.1
5 789 Lindsay Reps 12 18 66 24:43.0  1:59:34.2 1:49.6
6 700 Kassandra Neeser 9 (20) (86) 26:03.7  2:25:37.9 3:10.3
7 787 Lexi Pauzauskie 8 (21) (107) 26:03.9 2:51:41.8 3:10.5
8 689 Mallory Bade 9 More Than 7 28:36.1  3:20:17.9 5:42.7
Team - Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 27:02.8
1 296 Brandy Wolf 7 19 19 25:22.3 25:22.3 0:00.0
2 267 Kenzie Kabes 8 23 42 26:51.4 52:13.7 1:29.1
3 291 Summer Kapsner 8 24 66 27:04.5  1:19:18.2 1:42.2
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Race Date
September 25, 2018

2018 New Prague Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No  Name Grade
Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Team Score (places): 117

4 294 Megan Tolzmann 10
5 295 Gail Warner 11
6 259 Peyton Hartmann 8
7 293 Maleah Steiger 8
8 292 Morgan Mclain 12

Team - Norwood-Young America
Team Score (places): 151

1 660 Ashley VanHaften 12
2 659 Sarah Steinhagen 7
3 657 Avery Lueck 7
4 658 AnaBelle Nelson 7
5 656 Rianna Babatz 12
Team - Tri-City United
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2041 Sophia Franek 11
2 2063 Caitlyn Gare 12

Team - Metro School of Deaf
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2067 Esmeralda Estrell

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
25 91
26 117
(29) (146)
(30) (176)
More Than 7
Finish Position
27 27
28 55
31 86
32 118
33 151
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 4

Average Time: 27:02.8

27:57.0 1:47:15.2 2:34.7
27:59.2 2:15:14.4 2:36.9
29:36.3  2:44:50.7 4:14.0
30:01.7 3:14:52.4 4:39.4
31:20.3  3:46:12.7 5:58.0

5
Average Time: 32:50.3

28:06.6 28:06.6 0:00.0
28:46.4 56:53.0 0:39.8
30:48.0 1:27:41.0 2:41.4
36:13.0 2:03:54.0 8:06.4
40:17.7  2:44:11.7  12:11.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

29:59.8 29:59.8 0:00.0
30:51.5 1:00:51.3 0:51.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

32:09.3 32:09.3 0:00.0
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